
GSVIVT01015950001                           1 ------------------------------------------------------------	 0------------------------------------------------
27581738_peptide|Creinhardtii|Cre12.g515    1 ------------------------------------------------------------	 0---------MAPPNSLTKELAIDAKYDQLFETTLRRTVYGTGVAGLLS
Potri.013G105700                            1 ------------------------------------------------------------	 0------------------------------------------------
26994227_peptide|Ptrichocarpa|Potri.013G    1 ------------------------------------------------------------	 0------------------------------------------------
Pp1s53_177V6.1                              1 ------------------------------------------------------------	 0-------------MERPSQLQYDKNWDAAIDLTLRRFVYGSLSGAASA
Pp1s15_130V6.1                              1 ------------------------------------------------------------	 0-------------MERPPQLDYAQNWDAAMDLTLRRFVYGSLSGAASA
21819559_peptide|Bdistachyon|Bradi1g0222    1 -----------------------MAES-------PENAAA------APAP---APVPPPP	 21APKPST-PPPPPKSGIPPRYDLDAKWDACLDLSIRRVAYASLAGVFG
20862839_peptide|Zmays|GRMZM2G704150|GRM    1 -----------------------MAEA-------PETA----------------APTQ-P	 13PPAPAA-SSPPPKSGIPPRYDLDAKWDACLDLSIRRVAYSSLGGAFA
20877623_peptide|Zmays|GRMZM2G025227|GRM    1 -----------------------MAEA-------TDTA----------------AATPPP	 14APAMAT-LSPPPKSGIPPRYNLDAKWDACLDLSIRRVAYSSLAGALA
PGSC0003DMP400044435|Stuberosum|PGSC0003    1 ------------------------------------------------------------	 0---MAE-ENKQEQSVVPSEYNLDAKWDACLDLGLRRFTYFSLIGGFAG
GSVIVT01026083001                           1 ------------------------------------------------------------	 0---------MAENKQIPPPYDLDAKWDACLDLTVRRFVYSSFAGAFGG
23010492_peptide|Mtruncatula|Medtr3g0050    1 ------------------------------------------------------------	 0-------MGENKEELIPQKYDVDAKWDACLDLTVRRFVYSSFAGAFGG
Glyma04g43561                               1 ------------------------------------------------------------	 0--------MAEKKEMIPKQYDIDAKWDACIDLTVRRFVYSASAGAFGG
26304946_peptide|Gmax|Glyma04g43561|Glym    1 ------------------------------------------------------------	 0--------MAEKKEMIPKQYDIDAKWDACIDLTVRRFVYSASAGAFGG
26299998_peptide|Gmax|Glyma06g48350|Glym    1 ------------------------------------------------------------	 0--------MAEKKEMIPQQFDIDAKWDACIDLTVRRFVYSATAGAFGG
69829|69829                                 1 ------------------------------------------------------------	 0---------------LPKELSLDRKCEACCEITLKRIVYSGFGGLLAS
Bra012332                                   1 ------------------------------------------------------------	 0-----------MEKKSNGESDVNSKWDACIDITARRVVCSSLGAAFAG
22699473_peptide|Brapa|Bra012332|Bra0123    1 ------------------------------------------------------------	 0-----------MEKKSNGESDVNSKWDACIDITARRVVCSSLGAAFAG
27024950_peptide|Ptrichocarpa|Potri.019G    1 MMNSLFERCLENFYFKSDSVVALFLEKNRRAYQKEETRCSTQKQGKKEKESHLFKPLVGS	 60LQLKIE-EEAIEIKSMAEKTDVNAKWDACLDLSVRRFVYSSLAGAFG
59864|59864                                 1 ------------------------------------------------------------	 0------------------------KMDACYDVMLRRFVYSSAVGVFAG
22724379_peptide|Brapa|Bra016376|Bra0163    1 ------------------------------------------------------------	 0-------------MEKKKSDDVNSKWDACLDLTARRVVYSSLGGAFAG
AT1G22520                                   1 ------------------------------------------------------------	 0---------METTKSNSSESDVNAKWDACLDLTARRFVYSSLGGAFAG
Cru:Carubv10010740                          1 ------------------------------------------------------------	 0------------METKSNNTDVNAKWDACLDLTARRFVYSSLGGAFAG
20889343_peptide|Crubella|Carubv10010740    1 ------------------------------------------------------------	 0------------METKSNNTDVNAKWDACLDLTARRFVYSSLGGAFAG
AT1G72170                                   1 ------------------------------------------------------------	 0--------MAEKKDSVPPEYDVNAKWDACLDLTVRRFVYSSLGGAFAG
Bra003890                                   1 ------------------------------------------------------------	 0--------MGEGKESVPQEHDVNAKWDACIDLTTRRFVYSSLGGAFAG
22700490_peptide|Brapa|Bra003890|Bra0038    1 ------------------------------------------------------------	 0--------MGEGKESVPQEHDVNAKWDACIDLTTRRFVYSSLGGAFAG
Bra016083                                   1 ------------------------------------------------------------	 0--------MGEKKEIMPPEYDVNAKWDACIDLTTRRFVYSSLGGAFAG
22701655_peptide|Brapa|Bra016083|Bra0160    1 ------------------------------------------------------------	 0--------MGEKKEIMPPEYDVNAKWDACIDLTTRRFVYSSLGGAFAG
gi|17534317|ref|NP_494216.1|                1 -----------------------------------------------------------M	 1APGASA------PAASRSEDEVGQKIDRCFADSLLKVTGGVAIGIVAS
gi|323276670                                1 ------------------------------------------------------------	 0----------------MSESELGRKWDRCLADAVVKIGTGFGLGIVFS
YCL057C-A                                   1 --------------------------------------MS--------------EQAQTQ	 8QPAKSTPSKDSNKNGSSVSTILDTKWDIVLSNMLVKTAMGFGVGVFTS
gi|85083518|ref|XP_957135.1|                1 --------------------------------------MS--------------D--STS	 6SPVAAAPSTA--MTRPVSEALLNEKWDRCLSNLLIKSTLGLGFGVVFS
gi|85083518                                 1 --------------------------------------MS--------------D--STS	 6SPVAAAPSTA--MTRPVSEALLNEKWDRCLSNLLIKSTLGLGFGVVFS

GSVIVT01015950001                           1 --MSGNPVTRWA	 10FVDFGVGLGLGSAYIECSQKFGGYPTKFLPPKISNVPSQ--VGAIQTYK-----------	 57------LFYIG-------------FNLWNLL-
27581738_peptide|Creinhardtii|Cre12.g515   40 LLILRGGQSRAI	 51LTSFGAGVGFGSAWQKCSKEFDDLVPELLKTK*---------------------------	 83--------------------------------
Potri.013G105700                            1 -----------T	 1PVTFGAGVGIGSAYTDCSQIFDGSTAKLVPPKTTSSAP---------EELQPPNTMSTPA	 52S-----------------------QFMWRSFVS
26994227_peptide|Ptrichocarpa|Potri.013G    1 -----------T	 1PVTFGAGVGIGSAYTDCSQIFDGSTAKLVPPKTTSSAP---------EELQPPNTMSTPA	 52S-----------------------QFMWRSFVS
Pp1s53_177V6.1                             36 LLLFRSPTTRWA	 47AVAFGAGAGIGSAFTDSSRLFQNSIGGNLPFISSPSSSPAIVGDVQSSSVNPVPEPPKHI	 107E--APKLERFE---EPLVQEAQNS*------
Pp1s15_130V6.1                             36 LLLFRSPTTRWA	 47AVAFGAGAGIGSACTDSFKLFPDTVGATFPFSLMPSRSVA--RDVQSR----------HA	 95D--TPEPKHVQ---ELLIQEAQA*--------
21819559_peptide|Bdistachyon|Bradi1g0222   68 GLILFRSPTTRWA	 80SVALGAGVGIGAAYTECSYIFNGSPPKWSP-KVPSVPS----------------------	 117AHSEV--RRRQVNVIRLAGSAVHLGGVFGV
20862839_peptide|Zmays|GRMZM2G704150|GRM   60 GLLLFRSPTTRWA	 72SVALGAGVGIGAAYTECSYLFNGA-PKCSP-KVSTITS----------------------	 108AHSDV--IALSFSLNPV*------------
20877623_peptide|Zmays|GRMZM2G025227|GRM   61 GLLLFRSPTTRWA	 73SVTLGAGVGIGAAYTECSYLFSGGPPNWSP-KVSTIPS----------------------	 110AHSEV--IALSFSLNPV*------------
PGSC0003DMP400044435|Stuberosum|PGSC0003   45 LLLFRSPVTRWA	 56STAFGAGAGLGSAYTECSQKFGGYPGKSTA-SISETPI----------------------	 93TKVGE--D*-----------------------
GSVIVT01026083001                          40 LLLFRSPVTRWA	 51SVAFGAGLGLGSAYTECSQKFGGYPAMFLPPKISDAPA----------------------	 89SQEGQ--D*-----------------------
23010492_peptide|Mtruncatula|Medtr3g0050   42 LLLFRSPQTRWA	 53SIAFGAGVGIGSAYAECSRLFDGSPAKLAQHKDSEAPT----------------------	 91QFVQD--SE*----------------------
Glyma04g43561                              41 LLFFRSPVTRWA	 52SIAFGAGVGIGSAYAECSRLFDGPPTNLPLPKVSETAT----------------------	 90QNVPD--SE*----------------------
26304946_peptide|Gmax|Glyma04g43561|Glym   41 LLFFRSPVTRWA	 52SIAFGAGVGIGSAYAECSRLFDGPPTNLPLPKVSETAT----------------------	 90QNVPD--SE*----------------------
26299998_peptide|Gmax|Glyma06g48350|Glym   41 LLFFRSPVTRWA	 52SIAFGAGVGIGSAYAECSRLFDGPPTNLPLPKVSETAT----------------------	 90QDSD*---------------------------
69829|69829                                34 LVLFRSPSSRWS	 45AMAFSLGLGAGSAYTDCS------------------------------------------	 63--------------------------------
Bra012332                                  38 LLFFRSPVTRWA	 49STACCAGIGMGSAYADCSRFFDSSSSATSPTSTETSY---------------------FV	 88FQAAEEQEKEEA*-------------------
22699473_peptide|Brapa|Bra012332|Bra0123   38 LLFFRSPVTRWA	 49STACCAGIGMGSAYADCSRFFDSSSSATSPTSTETSY---------------------FV	 88FQAAEEQEKEEA*-------------------
27024950_peptide|Ptrichocarpa|Potri.019G  107 GLLLFRSPVSRWA	 119SVAFGAGVGIGSAYTDCSRIFQGSPAKMECPKKTSSVH---------KELTPLNTPSVPA	 170SQVC*------------------------
59864|59864                                25 LLFFRSPSARWA	 36TMAFGAGVGLGSGYTDCSRILKDSNSS---------------------------------	 63--------------------------------
22724379_peptide|Brapa|Bra016376|Bra0163   36 LLFFRSPVTRWA	 47SIAFGAGLGIGSAYTDCSRVFDASSSSSASAALVAPIS---------RG-----R----V	 89R--ERGVLRMNPNIDD--GSSIAPTARWMTGL
AT1G22520                                  40 LLFFRSPVTRWA	 51SIAFGAGIGIGSAYTDCSRVFDASSSTSATLL--AAPK---------ST-------ETSV	 93SQVSRNLLRGKYDLEEWQQKSEDNEEAWSVVL
Cru:Carubv10010740                         37 LLFFRSPVTRWA	 48SIAFGAGIGIGSAYTDCSRVFDASSSTSATLL--APKT---------ST-------ETPV	 90SQAAEE*-------------------------
20889343_peptide|Crubella|Carubv10010740   37 LLFFRSPVTRWA	 48SIAFGAGIGIGSAYTDCSRVFDASSSTSATLL--APKT---------ST-------ETPV	 90SQAAEE*-------------------------
AT1G72170                                  41 LLFFRSPVTRWA	 52SIALGAGIGIGSAYSDCSRAFDSPSSSSANLA--APKN---------NI-----TETSPV	 96SQAADE--------------------------
Bra003890                                  41 LLFFRSPVTRWA	 52SIAFGAGLGIGSAYTDCSRAFDAPPSFTET----SSVS---------Q----------TV	 89SQSADE*-------------------------
22700490_peptide|Brapa|Bra003890|Bra0038   41 LLFFRSPVTRWA	 52SIAFGAGLGIGSAYTDCSRAFDAPPSFTET----SSVS---------Q----------TV	 89SQSADE*-------------------------
Bra016083                                  41 LLFFRSPVTRWA	 52SIAFGAGIGIGSAYTDCSRAFDAPPPAIVADT--SSVS---------Q----------VS	 91RI*-----------------------------
22701655_peptide|Brapa|Bra016083|Bra0160   41 LLFFRSPVTRWA	 52SIAFGAGIGIGSAYTDCSRAFDAPPPAIVADT--SSVS---------Q----------VS	 91RI*-----------------------------
gi|17534317|ref|NP_494216.1|               44 VAFFKS---RSW	 52PIWFGSGVGLGTGWSNCRHDFASPYVLHGKRVPAGQDS--------------QGKPAYNI	 98-------IT-----EQHKQ-------------
gi|323276670                               33 LTFFKR---RMW	 41PLAFGSGMGLGMAYSNCQHDFQAPYLLHGKYVKNLLKPSAACSQPMSAGEMGVGEPSLHQ	 101SKSEV--IT-----GTMQEEAQLCGTE----
YCL057C-A                                  57 VLFFKR---RAF	 65PVWLGIGFGVGRGYAEGDAIFRSSAGLRSSKV*---------------------------	 97--------------------------------
gi|85083518|ref|XP_957135.1|               53 VLIFKR---RAW	 61PAFVGVGFGAGRAYEECNTSLKQAAREIRAQA----------------------------	 93--------------------------------
gi|85083518                                53 VLIFKR---RAW	 61PAFVGVGFGAGRAYEECNTSLKQAAREIRAQA----------------------------	 93--------------------------------

GSVIVT01015950001                          70 ----VVFSYSLLYLTL---------RLV	 84LGAYWLLLYTCLRKQHQNVIF*-----	 105    
27581738_peptide|Creinhardtii|Cre12.g515   84 ----------------------------	 83---------------------------	 83     
Potri.013G105700                           63 RMART----EIFE------------AI	 73LQLLWLQIRFFLR--------------	 86      
26994227_peptide|Ptrichocarpa|Potri.013G   63 RMART----EIFE------------AI	 73LQLLWLQIRFFLR*-------------	 86      
Pp1s53_177V6.1                            127 -----------------------------	 126---------------------------	 126  
Pp1s15_130V6.1                            114 ----------------------------	 113---------------------------	 113   
21819559_peptide|Bdistachyon|Bradi1g0222  146 LLNQLFHVLISPLVVIVVSP*---------	 165---------------------------	 165 
20862839_peptide|Zmays|GRMZM2G704150|GRM  124 ------------------------------	 123---------------------------	 123 
20877623_peptide|Zmays|GRMZM2G025227|GRM  126 ------------------------------	 125---------------------------	 125 
PGSC0003DMP400044435|Stuberosum|PGSC0003  100 ----------------------------	 99---------------------------	 99     
GSVIVT01026083001                          96 ----------------------------	 95---------------------------	 95     
23010492_peptide|Mtruncatula|Medtr3g0050   99 ----------------------------	 98---------------------------	 98     
Glyma04g43561                              98 ----------------------------	 97---------------------------	 97     
26304946_peptide|Gmax|Glyma04g43561|Glym   98 ----------------------------	 97---------------------------	 97     
26299998_peptide|Gmax|Glyma06g48350|Glym   95 ----------------------------	 94---------------------------	 94     
69829|69829                                64 ----------------------------	 63---------------------------	 63     
Bra012332                                 101 ----------------------------	 100---------------------------	 100   
22699473_peptide|Brapa|Bra012332|Bra0123  101 ----------------------------	 100---------------------------	 100   
27024950_peptide|Ptrichocarpa|Potri.019G  175 -------------------------------	 174---------------------------	 174
59864|59864                                64 ----------------------------	 63---------------------------	 63     
22724379_peptide|Brapa|Bra016376|Bra0163  118 DSGAVLFSDS-----GRRLLFLM--GRV	 138DDLRWAEL*------------------	 146   
AT1G22520                                 126 YTDVKIVNDPLIFFVLKNLMFFYLRNNS	 153SGLICLPLLFLHSSNN-LLTYRLSYRF	 179   
Cru:Carubv10010740                         97 ----------------------------	 96---------------------------	 96     
20889343_peptide|Crubella|Carubv10010740   97 ----------------------------	 96---------------------------	 96     
AT1G72170                                 103 ----------------------------	 102---------------------------	 102   
Bra003890                                  96 ----------------------------	 95---------------------------	 95     
22700490_peptide|Brapa|Bra003890|Bra0038   96 ----------------------------	 95---------------------------	 95     
Bra016083                                  94 ----------------------------	 93---------------------------	 93     
22701655_peptide|Brapa|Bra016083|Bra0160   94 ----------------------------	 93---------------------------	 93     
gi|17534317|ref|NP_494216.1|              106 ----------------------------	 105---------------------------	 105   
gi|323276670                              122 --AGSR----PFPPL------------PG	 132SSLSWHQS-------------------	 140  
YCL057C-A                                  98 ----------------------------	 97---------------------------	 97     
gi|85083518|ref|XP_957135.1|               94 ----------------------------	 93---------------------------	 93     
gi|85083518                                94 ----------------------------	 93---------------------------	 93     


